Ref: RIT/GRC/2022

The Complaints cum Grievance Redressal Committee is constituted for the academic year 2022-2023 as per the revised
Affiliation format of Anna University, Chennai and based upon the AICTE Regulations 2019 vide notification F.No.1-101/PGRC/

AICTE/Regulation/2019 dt.07.11.2019. This Committee would meet as and when re
grievances of students. The Chairperson should

RAMCO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

24.08.2022

quired to look into the complaints and
prepare the report based upon the findings and submit it to the Principal to forward

the same to the Ombudsman and the Affiliating University.
Sl. . Telephone .
No. Name Category Profession PN On E-mail Address
Professor, 04563- Ramco Institute of
1. | Dr.K.Basarikodi Chairperson Department of 233416 basarikodi@ritrjpm.ac.in Technology
Mathematics Rajapalayam
. 04563- Ramco Institute of
2. | Mr.K.S.Selvaraj Member GM(A) 233403 gmadmin@sritrjpm.ac.in Technology
Rajapalayam
AP(SG), Ramco Institute of
3. | Dr.S.Dharmar I'\C/Iember - Dept. of Civil 33353;3 1h dharmar@ritrjpm.ac.in Technology
onvenor Engg. Rajapalayam
Ramco Institute of
: Asst. Professor 04563- : sk ¢ .
4. | Mrs.S.Jeyanthi Member ’ jeyanthi@ritrjpm.ac.in Technology
Dept. of EEE 233413 Rajapalayam
Ramco Institute of
4 : AP(SG), 04563- : s .
9. | Mrs.V.SrirengaNachiyar Member srirenga@ritrjpm.ac.in Technology
Dept. of ECE 233414 Rajapalayam
i ARi Ramco Institute of
Dr.l.Gethzi Ahila AP 04563- T :
6. : Member 4 gethzi@ritrjpm.ac.in Technology
Poornima Dept. of CSE 233412 Rajapalayam
Ramco Institute of
7. | Dr.L.Sathikala Member Degylty :‘;V artd(len, 29?352334 sathikala@ritrjpm.ac.in Technology
hadlsaniciy Rajapalayam
Ramco Institute of
: Deputy Warden, 04563- : . :
8. | Dr.V.Sivakumar Member Boys Hostel 233427 vsivakumar@ritripm.ac.in Technology

Rajapalayam

Copy to All Members for information and record
Copy displayed in Notice Boards (College and Hostels) for information of Students

File

Gﬂk@% il

Principal




